
 

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.05 ½ $0.95 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL $5.26 ½ $5.19 $3.46 per 1L

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Television Advertised  - Fri 17 Mar 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.20 $2.99 N/A

2 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $2.51 $7.49 N/A

3 Pringles Chips 53g $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

4 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk $4.00 $5.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Spiced Lentil Burger with Cabbage Slaw Recipe
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.15 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Treats
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.05 ½ $0.95 N/A

3 Pringles Chips 53g $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

4 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Arnott's TeeVee Snacks 175g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.29 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.05 ½ $0.95 N/A

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Spiced Lentil Burger with Cabbage Slaw Recipe
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.15 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL $5.26 ½ $5.19 $3.46 per 1L

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL $5.26 ½ $5.19 $3.46 per 1L

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.05 ½ $0.95 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

Thursday 16 Mar - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $2.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $3.96 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Friday 17 Mar - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

2 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $7.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 17 Mar - Mercury
1 Pringles Chips 53g Digital $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Friday 17 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

2 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $7.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

Friday 17 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Red Grapes (Produce) $4.99kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.99bag $2.00 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 18 Mar - Advocate & Examiner
1 Pringles Chips 53g Digital $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

3 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Saturday 18 Mar - Mercury Front Page
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV $5.26 ½ $5.19 $3.46 per 1L

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.05 ½ $0.95 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV $5.26 ½ $5.19 $3.46 per 1L

5 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) Press $7.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Red Grapes (Produce) Press $4.99kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $4.99bag $2.00 per 1kg

3 Spring Onion (Produce) $1.99ea N/A

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea N/A

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

7 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $40.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Loin Chops (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $14.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $25.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) Press $1.80 $6.99 N/A

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.80 $3.59 N/A

7 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

8 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

Page 4
1 Arnott's TeeVee Snacks 175g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.29 per 100g

2 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $2.20 $3.69 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.65 $3.85 N/A

4 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $1.76 $4.79 N/A

5 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.75 $2.75 N/A

6 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $1.81 $4.49 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $4.65 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  Press $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

9 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $1.11 $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

10 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $1.01 $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

11 Mount Franklin Spring Water 20 x 500mL  $4.50 $10.99 $1.10 per 1L

12 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $1.00 $6.49 65¢ per 1L

Page 5
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $1.20 $2.99 N/A

2 Wattie's Spaghetti/Baked Beans 420g $0.74 $1.75 42¢ per 100g

3 Easy Mac 280g $1.76 $3.49 $1.25 per 100g

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.16 $2.99 N/A

5 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.15 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

6 CSR Caster Sugar 1kg $0.86 $2.49 25¢ per 100g

7 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.86 $4.99 N/A

8 SPC Canned Fruit 410g $0.70 $2.49 $6.07 per 1kg

9 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

Page 6
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

1 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Digital $4.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.90 $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Weis Bar 4pk $3.50 $5.99 $2.14 per 100mL

4 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Press $3.96 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

5 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $0.25 $2.85 $7.60 per 1kg

6 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $4.99 N/A

7 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Press $2.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

8 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $0.81 $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

9 Yoplait Yoghurt 1kg $0.25 $4.75 48¢ per 100g

10 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g $2.51 $3.99 N/A

11 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g $2.01 $3.99 89¢ per 100g

12 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $3.01 $5.99 95¢ per 100g

Page 7
1 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Dove Roll-On Antiperspirant 50mL $2.34 ½ $2.25 $4.50 per 100mL

3 Dove Bodywash 500mL $5.30 ½ $4.49 90¢ per 100mL

4 Peckish Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $6.24 ½ $5.35 36¢ per 100g

5 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Press $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $2.51 $7.49 N/A

7 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

8 Multix Colour Scents/Drawtight Garbage Bags 20/35pk $0.96 $2.99 N/A

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

10 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.30 $4.49 37¢ per 100g

11 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $3.01 $13.49 N/A

Page 8  
1 Pringles Chips 53g Digital $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

2 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

6 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.10 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

2 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

3 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $4.35 $4.35 per 100g

4 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $1.99 20¢ per 100g

5 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $5.50 N/A

6 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g

7 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $0.55 $4.45 N/A

Page 6 - Spiced Lentil Burger with Cabbage Slaw Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.86 $4.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV ½ $0.95 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV ½ $5.19 $3.46 per 1L

5 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) Press $7.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Pringles Chips 53g Digital ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

2 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g Digital ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Arnott's TeeVee Snacks 175g Digital ½ $2.25 $1.29 per 100g

4 Jarrah Coffee 250g ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

5 Peckish Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) ½ $5.35 36¢ per 100g

6 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL ½ $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

7 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL ½ $4.49 N/A

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Press ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL Press $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

3 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

5 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $3.69 N/A

6 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $4.79 N/A

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

8 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $2.99 N/A

9 SPC Canned Fruit 410g $2.49 $6.07 per 1kg

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $7.49 N/A

11 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

12 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.49 37¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Red Grapes (Produce) Press $4.99kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $4.99bag $2.00 per 1kg

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea N/A

4 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) Press $6.99 N/A

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $4.49 90¢ per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Press $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

7 Zoosh Dip 185g Press $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

8 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Digital $5.99 N/A

9 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

10 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g Press $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

2 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g

3 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $4.35 $4.35 per 100g

4 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $1.99 20¢ per 100g

5 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $5.50 N/A

6 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

7 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $4.45 N/A

Page 6 - Spiced Lentil Burger with Cabbage Slaw Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g TV $1.75 N/A

2 Arnott's TeeVee Snacks 175g Digital $2.25 $1.29 per 100g

3 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

4 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

6 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $2.99 N/A

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

8 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $7.49 N/A

9 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

10 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $0.95 N/A

11 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

12 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

13 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

14 Nestle Kit Kat/Cadbury Ice Cream Sticks 4pk Digital $5.99 N/A

15 Pringles Chips 53g Digital $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

16 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 6 x 250mL TV $5.19 $3.46 per 1L

17 Skittles Confectionery 160-200g Digital $2.49 N/A

18 ZZZ
19 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $4.49 90¢ per 100g

20 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.69 $1.45 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 15 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 (week 11)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $4.79 N/A

2 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $5.50 N/A

3 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.75 N/A

4 Birds Eye Hash Browns 375g $2.85 $7.60 per 1kg

5 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $4.99 25¢ per 100mL

6 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $1.99 20¢ per 100g

7 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.85 N/A

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

9 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

10 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.59 N/A

11 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

12 CSR Caster Sugar 1kg $2.49 25¢ per 100g

13 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.49 N/A

14 Dove Bodywash 500mL $4.49 90¢ per 100mL

15 Dove Roll-On Antiperspirant 50mL $2.25 $4.50 per 100mL

16 Easy Mac 280g $3.49 $1.25 per 100g

17 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

18 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

19 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 6pk $3.99 N/A

20 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $5.99 95¢ per 100g

21 Leggo's Fresh Pasta Sauce 450g $3.99 89¢ per 100g

22 Lemnos Fetta Cheese 180/200g $3.99 N/A

23 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 100g ex. 70% LPE $4.35 $4.35 per 100g

24 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.99 N/A

25 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $2.99 $2.99 per 1L

26 Mount Franklin Spring Water 20 x 500mL $10.99 $1.10 per 1L

27 Multix Colour Scents/Drawtight Garbage Bags 20/35pk $2.99 N/A

28 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $3.69 N/A

29 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g

30 Peckish Small Bird Seed Blends 1.5kg (POT) $5.35 36¢ per 100g

31 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.49 37¢ per 100g

32 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

33 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $4.49 N/A

34 SPC Canned Fruit 410g $2.49 $6.07 per 1kg

35 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $13.49 N/A

36 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

37 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) $6.49 65¢ per 1L

38 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $4.45 N/A

39 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $4.99 N/A

40 Wattie's Spaghetti/Baked Beans 420g $1.75 42¢ per 100g

41 Weis Bar 4pk $5.99 $2.14 per 100mL

42 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

43 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

44 Yoplait Yoghurt 1kg $4.75 48¢ per 100g

45 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.85 37¢ per 100g
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